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Q1 Does your trust participate in clinical trials by providing patient recruitment and/or acting 

as a trial site? 
  
A1 Yes 
  
Q2 For the last 3 years (FY2019/20 – FY2022/23) how many clinical trials have the trust 

participated in by providing patient recruitment and/or acting as a trial site for trials that 
have been sponsored by the following: 
a.      Academic institutions 
b.      Pharmaceutical and biotech companies 
c.      Other non-profit organisations 
d.      Other for-profit organisations 

  
A2 a. 11 

b. 21 
c. 11 
d. Zero 

  
Q3 If you have participated in clinical trials with academic institutions, how many trials were 

conducted at the following stages of a clinical trial? Please answer for the last 3 years 
(FY2019/20 – FY2022/23). 
a.      Phase 1 
b.      Phase 2 
c.      Phase 3 
d.      Phase 4 
e.      Other 

  
A3 a. Zero 

b. Zero 
c. Two 
d. Zero 
e. Eight studies not phased, 1 study ½ phased 

  
Q4 If you have participated in clinical trials with pharmaceutical and biotech companies, how 

many trials were conducted at the following stages of a clinical trial? Please answer for 
the last 3 years (FY2019/20 – FY2022/23). 
a.      Phase 1 
b.      Phase 2 
c.      Phase 3 
d.      Phase 4 
e.      Other 

  



 
A4 a. Zero 

b. Four 
c. Nine 
d. Zero 
e. Eight studies not phased 

  
Q5 For each year in the last 3 years (FY2019/20 – FY2022/23) please detail: 

a.  How much income the trust should have received for all its clinical trial 
participation? 
b.  How much income has the trust actually received for all its clinical trial participation? 
c.  How much income is still owed to your trust for all its clinical trial participation? 

  
A5 

  
2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23* 

Total 
Income 

       
£1,178  

       
£1,209  

       
£1,546  

        
£1,910  

Received           
£717  

          
£811  

       
£1,471  

        
£1,848  

Owing           
£461  

          
£398  

            
£75  

              
£62  

* - Unaudited 
  

 


