Reference FOI202324//025

Number:

From: Private Individual

Date: 13 April 2023

Subject: Clinica trials and recruitment of participants

Q1 Does your trust participate in clinical trials by providing patient recruitment and/or acting as a trial site?

A1 Yes

- Q2 For the last 3 years (FY2019/20 FY2022/23) how many clinical trials have the trust participated in by providing patient recruitment and/or acting as a trial site for trials that have been sponsored by the following:
 - a. Academic institutions
 - b. Pharmaceutical and biotech companies
 - c. Other non-profit organisations
 - d. Other for-profit organisations
- A2 a. 11
 - b. 21
 - c. 11
 - d. Zero
- Q3 If you have participated in clinical trials with <u>academic institutions</u>, how many trials were conducted at the following stages of a clinical trial? Please answer for the last 3 years (FY2019/20 FY2022/23).
 - a. Phase 1
 - b. Phase 2
 - c. Phase 3
 - d. Phase 4
 - e. Other
- A3 a. Zero
 - b. Zero
 - c. Two
 - d. Zero
 - e. Eight studies not phased, 1 study ½ phased
- Q4 If you have participated in clinical trials with <u>pharmaceutical and biotech companies</u>, how many trials were conducted at the following stages of a clinical trial? Please answer for the last 3 years (FY2019/20 FY2022/23).
 - a. Phase 1
 - b. Phase 2
 - c. Phase 3
 - d. Phase 4
 - e. Other



- A4
- a. Zerob. Four
- c. Nine
- d. Zero
- e. Eight studies not phased
- Q5 For each year in the last 3 years (FY2019/20 FY2022/23) please detail:
 - a. How much income the trust **should have received** for all its clinical trial participation?
 - b. How much income has the trust <u>actually received</u> for all its clinical trial participation?
 - c. How much income is **still owed** to your trust for all its clinical trial participation?

A5

	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23*
Total				
Income	£1,178	£1,209	£1,546	£1,910
Received				
	£717	£811	£1,471	£1,848
Owing				
	£461	£398	£75	£62
* - Unaudited				